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AUSTRALIA

SSA 12 and Under Softball Championships
SSA Softball Exchange/Championships

Girls Previous Championship Results

Year Venue Winner

1972 Queensland

1973 Queensland

1974 New South Wales

1975 Queensland

1976 Queensland

1977 South Australia

1978 Queensland

1979 Australian Capital Territory
1980 Queensland

1981 Queensland

1982 New South Wales

1983 Queensland

1984 New South Wales / Queensland
1985 Queensland

1986 New South Wales

1987 New South Wales

1988 Queensland

1989 Queensland

1990 South Australia

1991 Queensland

1992 New South Wales

1993 Queensland

1994

1995

1996 Queensland

1997 New South Wales / Queensland
1998 New South Wales

1999

2000

2001 New South Wales

2002 Queensland

2003 New South Wales / Queensland
2004 New South Wales

2005 New South Wales

2006 New South Wales

2007 Canberra New South Wales

2008 Sydney New South Wales

2009 Brisbane New South Wales

2010 Adelaide New South Wales / Queensland
2011 Melbourne New South Wales

2012 Canberra Australian Capital Territory
2013 Sydney New South Wales

2014 Toowoomba New South Wales

2015 Adelaide - PSG New South Wales / South Australia



Boys Previous Championship Results

Year

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Venue

Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Melbourne
Canberra
Sydney
Toowoomba
Adelaide — PSG

Winner

New South Wales

New South Wales

New South Wales

Australian Capital Territory
Victoria

New South Wales

Queensland

New South Wales / Queensland
New South Wales / Queensland
New South Wales

New South Wales

New South Wales



