

## SSA 12 and Under Softball Championships

## SSA Softball Exchange/Championships

## **Girls Previous Championship Results**

Year	Venue	Winner
1972		Queensland
1973		Queensland
1974		New South Wales
1975		Queensland
1976		Queensland
1977		South Australia
1978		Queensland
1979		Australian Capital Territory
1980		Queensland
1981		Queensland
1982		New South Wales
1983		Queensland
1984		New South Wales / Queensland
1985		Queensland
1986		New South Wales
1987 1988		New South Wales Queensland
1989		Queensland
1990		South Australia
1991		Queensland
1992		New South Wales
1993		Queensland
1994		Queensiand
1995		
1996		Queensland
1997		New South Wales / Queensland
1998		New South Wales
1999		
2000		
2001		New South Wales
2002		Queensland
2003		New South Wales / Queensland
2004		New South Wales
2005		New South Wales
2006		New South Wales
2007	Canberra	New South Wales
2008	Sydney	New South Wales
2009	Brisbane	New South Wales
2010	Adelaide	New South Wales / Queensland
2011	Melbourne	New South Wales
2012	Canberra	Australian Capital Territory
2013	Sydney	New South Wales
2014	Toowoomba	New South Wales
2015	Adelaide - PSG	New South Wales / South Australia

## **Boys Previous Championship Results**

Year	Venue	Winner
2004		New South Wales
2005		New South Wales
2006		New South Wales
2007	Canberra	Australian Capital Territory
2008	Sydney	Victoria
2009	Brisbane	New South Wales
2010	Adelaide	Queensland
2011	Melbourne	New South Wales / Queensland
2012	Canberra	New South Wales / Queensland
2013	Sydney	New South Wales
2014	Toowoomba	New South Wales
2015	Adelaide – PSG	New South Wales